
 

MEETING DATES 

 

Full Board of Trustees   Dennis Community Room @ 10:00am 
Thursday, August 10  

Thursday, October 19 

Thursday, December 14 

Thursday, February 8 

Thursday, April 11 – Joint meeting with County Commissioners at 5:00pm 

Thursday, June 13 

 

Accountability & Audit Committee Dennis Community Room @ 9:00am  
Thursday, September 7 

Thursday, November 2 

Thursday, January 4 

Thursday, March 7 

Thursday, May 2 

 

Finance & Facilities Committee Dennis Community Room @ 10:00am  
Thursday, September 7 

Thursday, November 2 

Thursday, January 4 

Thursday, March 7 

Thursday, May 2 

 

Policy & Personnel Committee  Dennis Community Room @ 9:00am  
Thursday, September 28  

Thursday, November 9 

Thursday, January 18 

Thursday, March 21 

Thursday, May 16 

 

Instructional Programs &  

Student Activities Committee  Dennis Community Room @ 10:00am  
Thursday, September 28 

Thursday, November 9 

Thursday, January 18 

Thursday, March 21 

Thursday, May 16 

 

 

https://www.stanly.edu/

